FY 2016 Village of Pinehurst Fire Department Customer Service Survey SurveyMonkey

Date of experience/observation.
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Q2 Did we arrive in a timely manner?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.96% 926
No 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 2.04% 2
Total 98
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Q3 Did we present a clean and professional
appearance?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 98
No 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 0.00% 0
Total 98
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Q4 Did we conduct ourselves in a
courteous and respectful manner?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Not Applicable
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Yes
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Q5 Did we solve your problem/meet your
need to your satisfaction?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Answer Choices
Yes
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Q6 What type of interaction did you have

Emergency
Assistance

Non-Emergency
Assistance

Station Tour

Pre-plan
Activity

Public
Education /...

Answer Choices
Emergency Assistance
Non-Emergency Assistance
Station Tour
Pre-plan Activity

Public Education / Speaking Event

Total Respondents: 98

with the Pinehurst Fire Department?

Answered: 98 Skipped: 0
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Q7 Please offer any additional comments or
suggestions below:

Answered: 87 Skipped: 11
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Q8 If you would like to talk to Chief Cole
about the services you received, please
complete the information below.

Answered: 13  Skipped: 85

Answer Choices Responses

Name: 100.00%

Phone: 92.31%

email: 69.23%
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